

TOWN OF KITTERY

200 Rogers Road, Kittery, ME 03904 Telephone: (207) 475-1313 Fax: (207) 439-6806

> WORKSHOP Town Council January 3, 2021, 5:00PM Zoom Webinar

- 1. Town Council and Town Manager 2022 Goals
- 2. Town Council and the Planning Board Title 16 Recodification

Due to COVID 19 the Town Council Workshop will be held remotely. The workshop will be broadcast on Channel 22, Facebook, and live broadcast from the Town's website.

The public may view the workshop via Zoom webinar. Register in advance for the webinar at: https://us02web.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_yCMnekx8T0GiKXuJsVoSJQ After registering, you will receive a confirmation email containing information about joining the webinar.